Centre at Post Oak

TRAFFIC
LIGHT

AOA Arhaus Furniture

AOG Sport Clips

AOH C2 Education Center
AOK Nothing Bundt Cakes
AOL Le Creuset

AOM Lerant

AON European Wax Center
AOP Motion Stretch Studio
AOR Snooze, an AM Eatery
A2A GolfTec

A2B Lashes by Ann

A2E MC Spa and Nail Bar
A2G Weight Watchers

A2M Morton's Steakhouse

19,339 SF
1,600 SF
1,600 SF
1,971 SF
1,569 SF
1,308 SF
1,333 SF
1,924 SF
3,734 SF
1,676 SF
1,118 SF
3,504 SF
1,673 SF

7,000 SF

WESTHEIMER ROAD

THE GALLERIA
3 million sf Mall
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BOA Grand Lux Cafe
BOH Galleria Smile
BOJ Asian Restaurant
BOK lloff Jewelers
BOL Carter's

BON Creamistry

BOP Harvest Express
BOQ Good Feet

BOR Cacao & Cardamom
BOS Relax The Back
BOT Nordstrom Rack
COA Marshalls

COH Mattress Firm

CON Old Navy

12,824 SF
2,100 SF
1,800 SF
1,000 SF
4,000 SF
1,600 SF
1,565 SF
1,360 SF
1,400 SF
2,800 SF

30,000 SF

40,000 SF
5,543 SF

15,000 SF



Centre at Post Oak

DOA James Avery Jewelry 3,445 SF D2A Moxie's Grill and Bar 10,137 SF
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